
Forest Academy  
Bury Road, Brandon 

Suffolk, IP27 0FP 

   Tel: 01842 810309 

E mail: forestadmin@forestacademy.co.uk 

Headteachers: Mrs A Grimes and Mrs L Rourke 

 

 

                                
Company Number: 07400940 

Working in Partnership with 

 Elveden Church of England Primary Academy. 
 

Term Dates for Academic Year 2018Term Dates for Academic Year 2018Term Dates for Academic Year 2018Term Dates for Academic Year 2018----19191919    

Autumn 1:Autumn 1:Autumn 1:Autumn 1: 
Thursday 6th September 2018 – Friday 19th October 2018 

Autumn 2:Autumn 2:Autumn 2:Autumn 2: 
Tuesday 30th October 2018 – Wednesday 19th December 2018 

Spring 1:Spring 1:Spring 1:Spring 1: 
Thursday 3rd January 2019 – Friday 15th February 2019 

Spring 2:Spring 2:Spring 2:Spring 2: 
Monday 25th February 2019 – Friday 5th April 2019 

Summer 1:Summer 1:Summer 1:Summer 1: 
Tuesday 23rd April 2019 – Friday 24th May 2019 

Summer 2:Summer 2:Summer 2:Summer 2: 
Tuesday 4th June 2019 – Tuesday 23rd July 2019 

PD DaysPD DaysPD DaysPD Days    
Wednesday 5th September 2018, Monday 29th October 2018,  
Wednesday 2nd January 2019, Monday 3rd June 2019, Wednesday 
24th July 2019. 
 


